
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Shot Put M75 (4)
Judge: STEMPLEWSKA Marta

Karl-Heinz Marg GER Budapest, HUN 14-03-26WORLD RECORD MASTERS (75) 14.48

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  19-03-28  15:15:00

End: 19-03-28  16:15:00

1 3495 Czeslaw ROSZCZAK M75 12.04Poland

2 289 John KASPERSKI M75 11.61  SB   Canada

3 282 Marek GLOWACKI M75 10.95     Canada

4 1851 Hans-Juergen MEST M75 10.83     Germany

5 3633 Hubert TOBIAS M75 10.50     Poland

6 2896 Waldemar BADER M75 10.48     Poland

7 3635 Jerzy TOKARSKI M75 10.48     Poland

8 4059 Borys KOVALSKYI M75 10.30     Ukraine

9 1547 John WATTS M75 10.13     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

10 1363 Sloan JAMES M75  9.70     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

11 3199 Kazimierz KONIUSZY M75  9.67     Poland

12 2628 Aivars MIRKS M75  9.65     Latvia

13 2846 Hytten SVEIN M75  9.52     Norway

14 1123 Joël OLLIVIER M75  8.65     France

15 1109 Marc MÉRAN M75  7.08     France

16 2866 Roy SKUSE M75  6.78     New Zealand

3651 Andrzej UGNIEWSKI M75 DNS     Poland
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I II III IV V VI

11.62 10.96 11.08 11.58 11.40 12.04Czeslaw ROSZCZAK

11.31 11.30 10.91 11.25 x 11.61John KASPERSKI

10.40 10.32 10.95 10.42 x 10.65Marek GLOWACKI

9.89 10.53 10.83 10.69 x 10.68Hans-Juergen MEST

9.38 9.86 10.50 10.17 10.26 10.21Hubert TOBIAS

8.75 10.23 10.48 10.25 10.24 10.47Waldemar BADER

10.29 10.08 x 9.85 10.48 10.39Jerzy TOKARSKI

10.24 10.22 x 10.30 10.28 xBorys KOVALSKYI

10.13 10.10 xJohn WATTS

9.70 9.62 9.69Sloan JAMES

9.67 9.29 9.39Kazimierz KONIUSZY

9.54 9.49 9.65Aivars MIRKS

9.10 x 9.52Hytten SVEIN

x 8.12 8.65Joël OLLIVIER

7.08 6.52 6.79Marc MÉRAN

6.71 6.78 xRoy SKUSE

Andrzej UGNIEWSKI

  Note:

SB -Season Best
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